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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 3 March Executive Session of the Single Resolution Board (SRB) –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 4 March Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 12 March Workshop series on “Bank Restructuring and Resolution”,

organised by the Centre for Economic Policy Research,

Research and Policy Network on European Economic

Architecture (CEPR-RPN) – participation in webinar on the

cooperation between ECB Banking Supervision and the Single

Resolution Board (SRB) to facilitate bank restructuring and

resolution

 

Tuesday, 16 March Online Swiss Finance Council (SFC) Annual Conference –

participation on panel discussion on “Post-Pandemic Recovery:

Lessons Learned and Adjustments in the Banking Sector”

 

Wednesday, 17 March Executive Session of the Single Resolution Board (SRB) –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 18 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 March European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA) virtual tenth

anniversary conference “ESMA – inspiring confidence in Europe's

financial markets” – participation in panel discussion on “ESMA –

10 years later”

 

Friday, 26 March Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 29 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 
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